Sanyo PDG-DWL2000 Specifications
Ultra short throw projector
PAGE
1
OF 2  GO
1
2
Bookmarks
Quick Links
Download this manual
Enlarged version
Throw Distance
PDG-DWL2500
(Aspect ratio 16:10)
Display Size
60"
80"
A
12.6
16.2
B
9.1
12.6
Throw Distance
-2.6
0.9
C
Unit: cm
D
8.9
10.4
E
1.9
3.4
PDG-DXL2000
(Aspect ratio 4:3)
Display Size
55"
80"
A
1.3
18.6
B
9.9
15.1
Throw Distance
C
-1.8
3.4
Unit: cm
D
9.9
12.6
2.9
5.6
E
E
The projection distances in the chart are
reference values (deviations of A and D: ±8%)
D
based on lens design speci cations. Since there
C
may be a certain deviation in individual lenses,
use the actual product and project images by
referring to the projection distance chart and
B
con rm that images are projected in an
A
appropriate size.
Terminals
PDG-DWL2500/DXL2000
WXGA 2500Im/XGA 2000Im
Speci cations
Product Number
PDG-DWL2500
PDG-DXL2000
System
DLP ® 1-chip system (6 segment)
Size
0.65 inch type, aspect ratio 16:10
0.55 inch type, aspect ratio 4:3
DLP ® Chip
Pixels
1,024,000 (1280 x 800)
786,432 (1024 x 768)
Light Source
275 W
Screen Size
Minimum 60 inch - Maximum 110 inch
Minimum 55 inch - Maximum 90 inch
110"
Color Reproducibility
Full color (10.7 billion colors)
*1
Brightness
2,500 lumens
2,000 lumens
21.5
Contrast
*1
2,000:1
Speaker
10 W Mono
17.9
Scanning Frequency (Input)
Horizontal: 15 - 93 KHz, Vertical: 50 - 120 Hz, Dot clock 150 MHz or less
6.3
Component : 480i/p, 575i/p, 720p (50/60), 1080i (50/60)
HDTV signals
HDMI : 480p, 575p, 720p (50/60), 1080i/p (50/60)
Signal
12.8
Input
Computer
(WUXGA / UXGA / SXGA) / WXGA /
(WUXGA / UXGA / SXGA / WXGA) /
5.8
compatibility
XGA / SVGA / VGA / MAC
XGA / SVGA / VGA / MAC
HDMI x 1: Digital signals input, HDMI (V. 1.3 with Deep Color)
Computer
D-sub15 x 1: Analog RGB Input (Component input with conversion cable)
D-sub15 x 1: Analog RGB Input or Monitor out
Video
RCA x 1: Composite video, Mini-DIN 4-pin: S-Video
Mini-Jack (stereo) x 2: Input (for Computer1, 2)
90"
Terminals
2RCA (R, L - mono) x 1: Input (for Video)
Audio
Mini-Jack (stereo) x 1: Output (variable audio out)
20.7
RJ-45 x 1: Wired LAN
17.2
Communication
D-sub 9pin x 1: RS 232C
Mini-DIN 3-pin: 3D SYNC OUT
5.6
Operating Temperature
5 - 40 °C
13.6
Power Source
100 V - 120 V AC, 200 V - 240 V AC
Dimensions (W x H x D)
*2
12.6 x 6.7 x 15.2 inch
6.6
Power comsumption
100 V - 120 V AC: 320 W / 400 W
(Lamp mode: Eco / Normal)
200 V - 240 V AC: 305 W / 375 W
100 V - 120 V AC: 0.47 W / 10.3 W
Stand by Power consumption
(Standby mode: Eco / Network)
200 V - 240 V AC: 0.85 W / 11.5 W
Weight
13.7 lbs
Removable power cord x 1, D-sub 15 cable x 1, PIN code-locking seal,
Main Accessories
Owner's manual (Quick Manual & CD-ROM),
Remote control x 1 (AAA battery x 2)
* Replacement Lamp Type No: 610 351 3744
*1 When Lamp Mode: Normal, and Image Mode: Dynamic are selected
Measurement, measuring conditions, and method of notation all comply with ISO 21118 international standards
Measurement method / conditions are based on Appendix 2.
*2 Not including protruding parts
* 'DLP' and DLP medallion are a registered trademarks of Texas Instruments.
* Microsoft, Windows, Windows Vista are a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp. in the United States and/or other countries.
* All product names and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
Remote control
SANYO Presentation Technologies
888-337-1215 www.sanyoprojectors.com
Toll free:
©
2010 SANYO North America Corporation.
Ultra Short Throw Projector
The World's Shortest Throw and a 3D-Ready
Expand Projector Possibilities.
PDG-DWL2500
PDG-DXL2000
PDG-DWL2500
PDG-DXL2000
W XGA
2500 lm
XGA
2000 lm
Previous Page
Next Page
1
2
Related Manuals for Sanyo PDG-DWL2000
Projector SANYO PDG-DXL2000 Owner's Manual
Multimedia projector (142 pages)
Multimedia projector Sanyo PDG-DXL2000 Service Manual
(98 pages)
Projector Sanyo PDG-DWL2500 Service Manual
(98 pages)
Projector Sanyo PDG-DWL2500 Owner's Manual
Sanyo projector user manual (82 pages)
Projector Sanyo PDG-DWL2500 - 2500 Lumens Functional
Specifications
Expand series command functional specifications (73 pages)
Projector Sanyo PDG-DXL2000 - 2000 Lumens Specifications
Expand serial command functional specifications (73 pages)
Projector Sanyo PDG-DXL2000 Network Manual
Sanyo projector user manual (60 pages)
Projector Sanyo PDG-DWL2500 - 2500 Lumens Owner's Manual
Network set-up and operation (60 pages)
Projector Sanyo PDG-DWL2500 - 2500 Lumens Specifications
Basic serial command specifications (25 pages)
Projector Sanyo PDG-DXL2000 - 2000 Lumens Specifications
Basic serial command specifications (25 pages)
Projector Sanyo PDG-DXL2000 Maintenance And Cleaning
(5 pages)
Projector Sanyo PDG-DWL2500 Dimensional Drawing
Sanyo projector dimensional drawing (1 page)
Projector Sanyo PDG-DWL2500 - 2500 Lumens Specifications
2500/2000 lumens wxga/xga ultra short throw projector (1 page)
Projector Sanyo PDG-DXL2000S Specifications
Print specs (1 page)
Projector Sanyo PDG-DWL2500 Specifications
Wxga/xga ultra short throw projector (1 page)
Projector Sanyo PDG-DWL100 Quick Reference Manual
Sanyo pdg-dwl100: quick start (21 pages)
Summary of Contents for Sanyo PDG-DWL2000
Page 1 Removable power cord x 1, D-sub 15 cable x 1, PIN code-locking seal, Owner’s manual
(Quick Manual & CD-ROM), Remote control x 1 (AAA battery x 2) Remote control SANYO
Presentation Technologies 888-337-1215 www.sanyoprojectors.com Toll free: © 2010 SANYO
North America Corporation. PDG-DWL2500 PDG-DXL2000 PDG-DWL2500 PDG-DXL2000 W XGA
2500 lm 2000 lm...
Page 2 10 W speaker Along with its mobility, this projector features a high-output 10 W
speaker that delivers enough audio authority for this projector to be used in conference rooms,
classrooms, and other spaces without the need for a separate audio system.
This manual is also suitable for:
Pdg-dwl2500Pdg-dxl2000